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Haddenham Beer Festival Trust Registered Charity No. 1136844

SPONSORS
PLATINUM
Connect Scaffolding Scaffolders connectscaffoldingservices.co.uk

Dayla Drinks Local supplier of drinks dayladrinks.co.uk

Equias Providing equal access to energy trading Equias.org

Gem Concepts Creative Branding, Graphic Design and Creative Thinking gemconceptscreative@gmail.com

Haddenham Garden Centre Garden supplies, restaurant and retailing haddenhamgardencentre.co.uk

Haddenham Park Care Home & Apartments Local Care Home and assisted living majesticare.co.uk

Helpful Hirings Local Tool & Plant Hire helpfulhirings.co.uk

Ian Webb Engineering Supply, Service, Repair & Installation of Generators ianwebbengineering.co.uk

TP Smart Repairs Vehicle Service, Bodyshop & Fleet Maintenance tpsmartrepairs.co.uk

Travis Perkins Builders Merchants and Supplies travisperkins.co.uk

On the Boundary Fencing Garden & Agricultural Fencing, Decking & Tree maintenance Find us on Facebook

GOLD
Cosine (UK) Ltd International Field Sales Agency cosineuk.com

Dell Motor Services Motor Servicing dellmotorservices.co.uk

Groves of Thame Wholesale Haberdashery & Sewing Supplies groves-banks.com

Lock & Key Centre Aylesbury Mobile Locksmith Services & Associated Security Services lockandkeycentre.co.uk

Nick Kidby Chiltern Consultancy Independent Financial Adviser chilternconsultancyltd.com

Nick Whitney Engineering Vehicle Mechanics nwhitney773@yahoo.com

Oak Taverns Local owner/operator of fine pubs oaktaverns.co.uk

Prime Compliance Services Risk Management - Water, Asbestos and Fire primecompliance.co.uk

Print World UK Local Print Services printworlduk.co.uk

Richardsons Chartered Accountants Local Chartered Accountants richardsons-group.co.uk

Rusper Consulting Ltd Management Consulting rusperconsulting.com

Seven Stars Dinton Local Pub, great entertainment, food and drinks sevenstarsdinton.com

Vale Brewery Local Brewers of fine Ales valebrewery.co.uk

XT Brewing Co. Local Brewers xtbrewing.com

SILVER
90° Carpentry Bespoke Carpentry 90degreecarpentry.co.uk

Allan Janes LLP Business and Personal Solicitors allanjanes.com

Amelia Marquees Local Marquee Hire ameliamarquees.co.uk

Blades Turf Care Ltd Lawn Care and Maintenance bladesturfcare.co.uk

BWK Solicitors Local Law Firm bwksolicitors.co.uk

College and County Buy, Sell, Rent and Let Property collegeandcounty.co.uk

Corus Byrnes Digital Dental Lab byrnesdental.com

Flossy's Logs Sustainably Sourced Firewood flossyslogs.co.uk

Flourish Financial Solutions Financial Advisor sjp.co.uk

Lightfoots Solicitors Solicitors lightfoots.co.uk

Mobile People.Powered.Logistics Ltd High Quality Transport and Logistics mobileppl.uk

Oxford Analysis Consultants Consultant Engineers oxforddac.com

Rebellion Brewery Local Brewers of fine Ales rebellionbeer.co.uk

Spear Travels Local Travel Agents (Thame) speartravels.net

Thame Round Table Adopt, Adapt, Improve thameroundtable.org

Vale Burner Services Boiler, Servicing and Repair valeburnerservices.co.uk

BARREL
Ace of Shaves Haddenham Barbers bit.ly/aceofshaves

Aqueous Bathrooms Kitchen and bathroom Designers and Installers acqueousbathrooms.com

ASD Property Investments Property Investment and help in selling your house gaynor.bull@btinternet.com

BK Plus Auditing, Accounting and Financial Management bkplus.co.uk

Blooming Fruity Community owned Greengrocers facebook.com/BloomingFruity/

D L Kimber Electrical Services Local Electrical Services d-kimber@hotmail.co.uk

Decorare Ltd High Quality Painting, Decorating & Landscaping decorareltd.co.uk

Ellis Phillip Construction Local Building services ellisphillipconstruction@gmail.com

Fizz Accounting Auditing, Accounting and Financial Management fizzhq.com

Frank Pitkin Ltd Excavated Mounted Work Tools frankpitkin.co.uk

Greencore Homes Better than net zero developers greencorehomes.co.uk

Haddenham Carpets Carpet Supply and Fitting haddenhamcarpets.com

Haddenham Cricket Club League matches, training, development and social haddenhamcricketclub.co.uk

Haddenham Masons Freemasonry haddenhamlodge.co.uk

Haddenham Tennis Club League matches, training, development and social clubspark.lta.org.uk

Haddenham United FC League matches, training, development and social haddenhamunitedfc.co.uk

Haddenham Youth FC League matches, training, development and social hyfc.club

Hartley’s Cookery School Offering a range of courses to suit all hartleyscookeryschool.co.uk

Ian Slater Architectural Design Architectural Design www.ianslater.com

J White Builders Local Builders of repute 01844 290103

Jessica Clarke Personal Sponsorship

Motts Leisure Coach Holidays and Hire mottstravel.com

MT Loos When nature calls, we answer - Portable Loo Hire mtloos.co.uk

New Homes Customer Care Customer care services to New Home Builders across the UK nhcc.uk.com

Pacific Marketing Right Message, Right Person, Right Time pacificmarketing.co.uk

Paul Wilkinson Photography Prize Winning Photographer paulwilkinsonphotography.co.uk

Pearson Insurance Services Independent Insurance Brokers pearson-insurance.co.uk

Point of Difference Flexible Serviced Office Space pointofdifference.co.uk

Red Kite Radio Thame & Haddenham local community radio redkiteradio.com

Rising Sun Local Pub, great entertainment and drinks risingsunhaddenham.co.uk
Rotary Club of  
Haddenham & District Social causes,changing lives in communities. rotary-ribi.org

Seasons Landscapes Landscape gardening dphollick@btinternet.com

Smashing Windows Ltd Windows and Conservatories smashingwindows.com

Solar Clear UK Ltd Solar Panel Cleaning & Maintenance solarclearuk.co.uk

Stoneworld Stone Suppliers and Masonery stoneworld.co.uk

Studio 105 Radio Online Radio Station presenter@studio105radio.com

Tall Audio Bespoke Audio Services tallaudio.co.uk

Thame Freight Services UK & European Express Delivery Service thamefreight.co.uk

Thame Town Cricket Club League matches, training, development and social thamecricket.org.uk

The Adroit Services Partnership Professional Bathrooms Installation adroitservices.org

The Whistler Local Sports Bar and Social Club decorareltd.co.uk

Trevor Walker & Associates Financial Management & Consultancy Services trevor-walker-assoc.co.uk

TTL Adaptive machining specialists ttl-solutions.com

Huge thanks to our sponsors  
who make this all possible.  

If you are interested in sponsoring  
us in the future visit our website.
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